Community Justice Center Directory

Community Justice Center

Addison County Restorative Justice Services
282 Boardman Street (PO Box 881)
Middlebury, VT 05753

Director, Phone Number & Email Address
Miche Chamberlain '

(802) 388-3888

miche@acrijs.org

Greater Bellows Falls Community Justice Center
44 School Street
Bellows Falls, VT 05101 .

Susie Belleci

| (802) 463-9927 ext. 201

director@gfcjc.org

Bennington Center for Restorative Justice
439 Main Street, Suite 2
Bennington, VT 05201

Leitha Cipriano
(802) 447-1595
leitha@bcrj.org -

Brattleboro Community Justice Center
230 Main Street, Suite 302
_Brattleboro, VT 05301

Mel Motel
(802) 251-8142
director@brattleborocjc.org

Burlington Community Justice Center
200 Church Street
Burlington, VT 05401

Rachel Jolly
(802) 865-7155
riolly@burlingtonvt.gov

Essex Community Justice Center
137 Iroquois Avenue, Suite 101
Essex Junction, VT 05452

Jill Evans
(802) 872-7690
jevans@essex.org

Franklin Grand Isle Restorative Justice Center
- 120 North Main Street
St. Albans, VT 05478

Nina Curtiss
(802) 524-7006
nina@fgirjc.org

Hardwick Area Community Justice Center
Hardwick Memorial Building 3™ Floor (PO Box
523)

Hardwick, VT 05843

Carol Plante
(802) 644-1960
director.cic@hardwickvt.org

Hartford Community Restorative Justice Center
58 North Main Street, Suite 102
White River Junction, VT 05001

Martha McClafferty
(802) 291-7173
mmclafferty@hartfordjusticecenter.org

Lamoille Restorative Center
221 Main Street (PO Box 148)
Hyde Park, VT 05655

Heather Hobart
(802) 888-5871
hhobart@Ircvt.org

Montpelier Community Justice Center
39 Main Street
Montpelier, VT 05602

Yvonne Byrd
(802) 223-9606
ybyrd@montpelier-vt.org

Orange County Community Justice Services
PO Box 58
Chelsea, VT 05038

Jessie Schmidt
802-685-3172 (office)
jessie@occdp.org '

Orleans County Restorative Justice Center
79 Coventry Street, Suites 4A & 4B
Newport, VT 05855

Barbara Morrow
(802) 487-9327

bmorrow@kingdomjustice.org




Rutland County Restorative Justice Center at
BROC
45 Union Street

Lisa Ryan
(802) 665-1731
Iryan@broc.org

Rutland, VT 05701
South Burlington Community Justice Center Lisa Bedinger
19 Gregory Drive (802) 846-4215

South Burlington, VT 05403

Ibedinger@southburlingtonpolice.org

Springfield Community Justice Center
56 Main Street, Suite 212

Frank Nobile
(802) 376-8844

Springfield, VT 05156 springfieldric@vermontel.net
Community Restorative Justice Center in St. Susan Cherry
Johnsbury (802) 748-2977

576 Railroad Street, Suite 2
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819

scherry@communityrjc.org

Williston Community Justice Center
7928 Williston Road
Williston, VT 05495

Cristalee McSweeney
(802) 764-1151 _
Cristalee.mcsweeney@vermont.gov

Winooski Community Justice Center
27 West Allen Street
Winooski, VT 05404

Eli Ferree
(802) 655-0221 ext. 20
eferree@winooksipolice.com
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